
BOGOTA WORLD CUP 2024 (CO)
26 February - 03 March 2024

"Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 80 57 1.403 4 8 5 1

KANG Ja In KR 56 48 1.166 2 5 4 2
KAHOFER Arnim AT 66 69 0.956 0 10 5 3

B
SEO Chang Hoon KR 77 48 1.604 2 12 10 1

VERA Javier MX 74 53 1.396 2 7 5 2
NARANJO Andres F CO 72 61 1.180 2 10 6 3

C
AVEIGA Luis EC 80 62 1.290 3 9 7 1

THAI Hong Chiem VN 80 69 1.159 3 9 8 2
VASSEUR Kevin FR 60 59 1.016 0 7 5 3

D
SALMAN Gokhan TR 80 55 1.454 4 11 8 1
CEULEMANS Peter BE 54 36 1.500 2 8 5 2
HERNANDEZ Sergio CO 42 55 0.763 0 6 3 3

E
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 70 43 1.627 2 17 8 1
VAN ETTEN Sam NL 79 54 1.462 2 9 6 2
JIMENEZ Sergio ES 59 41 1.439 2 10 9 3

F
MORENO Daniel CO 80 55 1.454 4 8 6 1

KARAKURT Berkay TR 70 44 1.590 2 8 6 2
MINAOGLU Manolis TR 58 61 0.950 0 5 4 3

G
GARCIA Jose Juan CO 80 47 1.702 3 9 7 1
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 70 54 1.296 2 7 5 2

COSTA Rui Manuel PT 68 57 1.192 1 9 5 3

H
MORALES Robinson ES 80 36 2.222 4 9 7 1
MARECHAL Gwendal FR 57 48 1.187 2 5 5 2

DIAZ Henry CO 52 56 0.928 0 7 6 3

I
TRAN Thanh Luc VN 80 46 1.739 3 7 7 1
ORAK Turgay TR 62 44 1.409 2 7 6 2

FORTHOMME Roland BE 76 52 1.461 1 11 5 3

J
HWANG Bong Joo KR 80 50 1.600 4 11 8 1
CATANO Huberney CO 70 48 1.458 2 5 5 2

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 48 44 1.090 0 4 4 3

K
LOWE Tom DE 80 62 1.290 4 5 4 1

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 75 60 1.250 2 8 5 2
HASHAS Burak TR 53 58 0.913 0 5 5 3

L
HOFMAN Glenn NL 80 54 1.481 4 9 7 1
JORISSEN Jeffrey NL 79 46 1.717 2 7 5 2
JEONG Ye Sung KR 62 52 1.192 0 7 4 3
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MORALES Robinson ES 80 36 2.222 4 9 7 1
HWANG Bong Joo KR 80 50 1.600 4 11 8 2
HOFMAN Glenn NL 80 54 1.481 4 9 7 3
SALMAN Gokhan TR 80 55 1.454 4 11 8 4
MORENO Daniel CO 80 55 1.454 4 8 6 5

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 80 57 1.403 4 8 5 6
LOWE Tom DE 80 62 1.290 4 5 4 7

TRAN Thanh Luc VN 80 46 1.739 3 7 7 8
GARCIA Jose Juan CO 80 47 1.702 3 9 7 9

AVEIGA Luis EC 80 62 1.290 3 9 7 10
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 70 43 1.627 2 17 8 11
SEO Chang Hoon KR 77 48 1.604 2 12 10 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
THAI Hong Chiem VN 80 69 1.159 3 9 8 13
JORISSEN Jeffrey NL 79 46 1.717 2 7 5 14
KARAKURT Berkay TR 70 44 1.590 2 8 6 15
CEULEMANS Peter BE 54 36 1.500 2 8 5 16
VAN ETTEN Sam NL 79 54 1.462 2 9 6 17
CATANO Huberney CO 70 48 1.458 2 5 5 18

ORAK Turgay TR 62 44 1.409 2 7 6 19
VERA Javier MX 74 53 1.396 2 7 5 20

LEGAZPI Ruben ES 70 54 1.296 2 7 5 21
DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 75 60 1.250 2 8 5 22
MARECHAL Gwendal FR 57 48 1.187 2 5 5 23

KANG Ja In KR 56 48 1.166 2 5 4 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
JIMENEZ Sergio ES 59 41 1.439 2 10 9 25

NARANJO Andres F CO 72 61 1.180 2 10 6 26
FORTHOMME Roland BE 76 52 1.461 1 11 5 27
COSTA Rui Manuel PT 68 57 1.192 1 9 5 28
JEONG Ye Sung KR 62 52 1.192 0 7 4 29

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 48 44 1.090 0 4 4 30
VASSEUR Kevin FR 60 59 1.016 0 7 5 31
KAHOFER Arnim AT 66 69 0.956 0 10 5 32

MINAOGLU Manolis TR 58 61 0.950 0 5 4 33
DIAZ Henry CO 52 56 0.928 0 7 6 34

HASHAS Burak TR 53 58 0.913 0 5 5 35
HERNANDEZ Sergio CO 42 55 0.763 0 6 3 36


